UPDATED: 7/7/2025 BUS ROUTES

BUS #1

6:20 a.m Churchill Rd. Between Bellevue Rd. and Olds Rd.
6:30a.m. Olds Rd. between Churchill Rd. and Walker Rd.

6:32 a.m. Walker Rd. between Olds Rd. and Bellevue Rd.
6:35 a.m. Hunt Rd. between Bellevue Rd. and Olds Rd.

6:40 a.m. Baseline Rd. between Hunt Rd. and Tompkins Rd.
6:42a.m. Tompkins Rd. between Baseline Rd. and Old Plank Rd.
6:45 a.m. Old Plank Rd. between Tompkins Rd. and Hunt Rd.

6:50 a.m Hunt Rd. between Old Plank Rd and Olds Rd.

6:51 a.m. Olds Rd. between Hunt Rd. and Walker Rd.

6:53 a.m. Walker Rd. between Olds Rd. and Baseline Rd.
6:55 a.m. Baseline Rd. between Walker Rd. and Webber Rd.
7:05 a.m. Webber Rd. between Baseline Rd. and Olds Rd.

7:08 a.m. Baseline Rd. between Webber Rd. and Johnston Rd.
7:20 a.m. Blackmore Rd. between Olds Rd. and Bellevue Rd.
BUS #2

6:20 a.m. Johnston Rd. between Baseline Rd. and Territorial Rd.
6:23 a.m. Berryville Rd. between Territorial Rd. and Rives Eaton Rd.
6:25 a.m. Baseline Rd. between Walker Rd. and Arland Rd.

6:30 a.m. Arland Rd. between Baseline Rd. and Grand River Rd.
6:35 a.m. Grand River Rd. between Arland Rd. and Rives Eaton Rd.
6:40 a.m. Dixon Rd. between Boat launch and Rives Eaton Rd.
6:45 a.m. Rives Eaton Rd. between Dixon Rd. and Perrine Rd.
6:47 a.m. Perrine Rd. between Rives Eaton Rd. and Churchill Rd.
7:03 a.m. Country River Dr. between Territorial Rd. and Bryde Dr.

7:07 a.m. State Rd. between Territorial Rd. and The River

7:10 a.m. Churchill Rd. between Territorial Rd. and Bellevue Rd.

BUS #4




6:30 a.m. Wright Rd. between Kinneville Rd. and Fitchburg Rd.

6:35 a.m. Cooper Rd. between Fitchburg Rd. and Kinneville Rd.

6:45 a.m. Williamston Rd. between Fitchburg Rd. and Decamp Rd.

6:50 a.m. Williams Rd. between Decamp Rd. and Catholic Church Rd.
6:55 a.m. Catholic Church Rd. between Williams Rd. and Haynes Rd.

6:59 a.m. Haynes Rd. between Caholic Church Rd. |and Decamp Rd.

7:00 a.m. Decamp Rd. between Haynes Rd. and Willianston Rd.
7:07 a.m. Kinneville Rd. between Meridian Rd. and Main St.

7:15a.m. Bellevue St. between Bellevue Apt. and Main St.

7:20 a.m. Main St. between Bellevue St. and Kinneville Rd.

BUS #5

6:42 a.m. Stone Rd between Bellevue Rd. and Old Plank Rd.

6:44 a.m. Old Plank Rd. between Stone Rd. and Onondaga Rd.

6:45 a.m. Baseline Rd. between Onondaga Rd. and Gale Rd.

6:50 a.m. Gale Rd. between Baseline Rd. and Rossman Rd.

7:05 a.m. Baldwin St. between Rossman St/Oak St. |and Willis St.

7:04 a.m. Rossman St./Oak St. between Onondaga Rd. and Church St.

7:05 a.m. Church St. between Rossman St/Oak St. |and Main St.-Onondaga
7:07 a.m. Main St.-Onondaga between Church St. and Sherman St-Onondaga
7:10 a.m. south side- Bellevue Rd. |between Onondaga Rd. and Stone Rd.

7:16 a.m. Hull Rd. between Bellevue Rd. and New Life Church Hull Rd.
7:19 a.m. Sherman St.-Leslie between Bellevue St. and Washington St.
7:22 a.m. Washington St. between Sherman St. and Woodworth St.

7:25 a.m. Meeker St. between Woodworth St. and Bellevue St.

BUS #6

6:39 a.m. Edgar Rd. between Trailer park and Bellevue Rd.

6:40 a.m. North side-Bellevue Rd. |between Edgar Rd. and Onondaga Rd.

6:50 a.m. Stone Rd. between Kinneville Rd. and Bellevue Rd.

6:58 a.m. Old Plank Rd. between Stone Rd. and Onondaga Rd.

7:03 a.m. Crain Rd. between Bellevue Rd. and Kinneville Rd.




7:04 a.m. Kinneville Rd. between Crain Rd. and Stone Rd.
7:05 a.m. Crain Rd. between Kinneville Rd. and Stimson Rd.
7:12 a.m. Onondaga Rd. between Stimson Rd and Bellevue Rd.
7:14 a.m. Kinneville Rd. between Onondaga Rd. and Aurelius Rd.
717 a.m. Byrum Rd. between Kinneville Rd. and Bellevue Rd.
BUS #7

6:30 a.m. Rice St. between Russell St. and Industrial Dr.
6:33 a.m. East St. between Mill St. and Rice St.

6:35 a.m. Blair St. between Mill St. and Rice St.

6:38 a.m. State Rd. between Olds Rd. and Territorial Rd.
6:42 a.m. Territorial Rd. between State Rd. and Lansing Ave.
6:46 a.m. Lansing Ave. between Territorial Rd. and Perrine Rd.
6:49 a.m. Perrine Rd. between Lansing Ave. and State Rd.
6:52 a.m. Lansing Ave. between Territorial Rd. and Baseline Rd.
6:54 a.m. Lansing Ave. between Baseline Rd. and Territorial Rd.
6:58 a.m. Dutch Rd. between Territorial Rd. and Olds Rd.
7:03 a.m. Jackson Rd. between Olds Rd. and Baselind Rd.
7:06 a.m. Baseline Rd. between Lansing Ave. and State Rd.
7:09 a.m. Olds Rd. between State Rd. and Main St.

7:14 a.m. Main St. between Olds Rd/Hull Rd. and Armstrong St.
7:20 a.m. Washington St. between Armstrong St. and Main St.

Bus # 8

6:40 a.m. Nims Rd. between Vicary Rd. and Lowden Rd.
6:41 a.m. Vicary Rd. between Nims Rd. and Meridian Rd.
6:43 a.m. Merdian Rd. between Vicary Rd. and Lowden Rd.
6:45 a.m. Lowden Rd. between Meridian Rd. and Nims Rd.
6:49 a.m. Territorial Rd. between Nims Rd. and Meridian Rd.
6:51 a.m. Meridian Rd. between Territorial Rd. and Fitchburg Rd.
6:52 a.m. Fitchburg Rd. between Meridian Rd. and Cooper Rd.
6:55 a.m. Cooper Rd. between Fitchburg Rd. and Olds Rd.




6:58 a.m. Olds Rd. between Cooper Rd. and Peacock Rd.
6:59 a.m. Peacock Rd. between Olds Rd. and Territorial Rd.
7:02 a.m. Territorial Rd. between Peacock Rd. and 1 mile east of Cooper Rd
7:06 a.m. Cooper Rd. between Territorial Rd. and Olds Rd.
7:12 a.m. Wright Rd. between Olds Rd. and Fitchburg Rd.
717 am. Fitchburg Rd./Mill St. between Wright Rd. and Main St.

7:20 a.m. Main St. between Mill St. and Carney St.
7:22 a.m. Armstrong St. between Carney St. and Bellevue St.
Bus #12

6:30 a.m. Hawley Rd. between Plains Rd. and Scofield Rd.
6:35 a.m. Scofield Rd. between Hawley Rd. and Woods Rd.
6:40 a.m. Woods Rd. between Scofield Rd. and Covert Rd,
6:45 a.m. Scofield Rd. between Woods Rd. and Meridian Rd.
6:51 a.m. Covert Rd. between Meridian Rd. and Woods Rd.
6:53 a.m. Woods Rd. between Covert Rd. and Kinneville Rd.
6:55 a.m. Kinneville Rd. between Woods Rd. and Wright Rd.
7:00 a.m. Wright Rd. between Kinneville Rd. and Covert Rd.
7:05 a.m. Covert Rd. between Wright Rd. and Eden Rd.
7:10 a.m. Eden Rd. between Covert Rd. and Kinneville Rd.
7:15a.m. Oak St. between Kinneville Rd. and Adams St.
7:16 a.m. Adams St./ Kirby St. between Oak St. and Race St.

717 a.m. Race St. between Kirby St. and Covert St.
7:20 a.m. Covert St. between Race St. and Bellevue St.
Bus #14

6:15 a.m. Cinnamon Lane. between Churchill Rd. and Kinneville Rd.
6:17 a.m. Kinneville Rd. between Churchill Rd. and Ridley Rd.
6:22 a.m. Edgar Rd. between Bellevue Rd. and Kinneville Rd.
6:23a.m. Kinneville Rd. between Edgar Rd. and Ridley Rd.
6:31 a.m. Tuttle Rd. between Covert Rd. and Plains Rd.
6:34 a.m. Churchill Rd. between Plains Rd. and Ingalls Rd.




6:40 a.m. Annis Rd. between Tuttle Rd. and Edgar Rd.
6:45 a.m. Covert Rd. between Edgar Rd. and Crain Rd.
6:52 a.m. Aurelius Rd. between Covert Rd. and Kinneville Rd.
6:55 a.m. Kinneville Rd. between Aurelius Rd. and Edgar Rd.
6:58 a.m. Covert Rd. between Edgar Rd. and Tuttle Rd.
7:06 a.m. Churchill Rd. between Ingalls Rd. and Bellevue Rd.




